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Séjour / Cuisine
25,48 m2

Cellier
3,84 m2

Salle d'eau 01
4,79 m2

Chambre
10,35 m2

PL 1.3m²

Jardin
54.13 m²

PLAN DE REZ DE JARDIN
Echelle: 1/100 ème

BAT     N° 06 APPART N°602

25,48 m²
11,65 m²

3,84 m²
4,79 m²

45,76 m²

54,13 m²

BATIMENT  N° 06

Cellier

Jardin

TOTAL HABITABLE

APPT N°602 T2-01 RDJ 

Séjour / Cuisine :
Chambre 01 / Placard

Salle d’Eau

Aire retournement 150cm

Aire manoeuvre 130X80

Entrée 120x220cm

Porte fenetre

 fenetre

T 2     PRIX  :   124 800 €

601 602

611 613

603

612

RESIDENCE
SANTA REGINA

RESIDENCE
SANTA REGINA


